(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Monika Sahu Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-379 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 06 Apr 2001 Application 09-12-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116389 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 23-12-2025
Verification EMPLOYMENT Overall Report ORANGE
Purpose Status

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFOIRM AT S ORI EIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS

LATEST .
EMPLOYMENT 1 HR Activ Connect 10-12-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Dr. C.V. Raman University 15-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Saurabh Kr Smghocf?i]::fg:e Executive-COE 15-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 09-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 11-12-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 11-12-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 23-12-2025 ORANGE
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 18-12-2025 COMPLETED
NATIONAL IDENTITY UIDAI - Aadhaar 09-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 09-12-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Bharti Airtel Limited

Bharti Airtel Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Monika Sahu Monika Sahu

Emp Code: 295424 295424

From: 27-06-2023 27-06-2023

To: 30-11-2023 30-11-2023
Designation: Executive - Network Executive - Network

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by HR Activ Connect of Bharti Airtel Limited,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: HR Activ Connect
Report Verified Date: 10-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

MR Actre Connect

# Vel 80 Dec 2023 133748 <0300

B “wenfyrmermployment” cvenlymergloymenti@poldaueestplobal e

Hi

Thank you for contacting HR Activ Connect

Youir quary RITM14220473 has been addressed. Kindly nobe this ticket will clese autematically after 72
hors

Short Description: Ex-Employment verification for Monika Sahu GO-AMRSNVI-379 (1) Bharti Airtel Limited
Resobution Comments: Please find the below verified datails for your reference

Marng- Monika Sahu [Verifigd)

Employee code- 295424 (Verified)

Designation- Executive - Netwaork (Verified)

Tenure- DOU: 27-Jun-2023 (Verified) and DOL: 30-Nov-2023 (Verified)

Thank You.
HR Activ Connect

Enjoying your expericnce with us? Let us know now!
i 5 = q-:l w
Very Good % Good = Average = Bad = Very Bad

¥ wou are not satiefied with the resolution provided, please reply on this @mail 1o reopen your query

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page4/4



Annexure 1 (b)

Corpany Name Bty Airtel Limsted

Candidate Name Momikn Sabu

Emplover Code/ 1D No 9i4a24

From (Cate of lommg) X7-Tuin 2023

To (Date of ExtRelieving) 3-Now-2023

Dresignation (At the tme of leavme the ¢ 1 Executive - Netwark

Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: P T v/ Comiraciual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reasen fior Leaving Please Prowsde

Rehime Eligibility (Please fill in the refevant m 1]
Exit formalities completed: (YoaNo) (Phease fill in the relevant miormation)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter ‘document is muthenticate? Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the émplovment temure? (17 Yes™ Please explain brieny) Plexsa explain comsmert broefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “¥es™ Please explain briefiv) Please explain/comment brefly
DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide

Any Imsporiant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please bets us know: | Please Provide

Werified By ({ Name, Contact Number & Desipnation) Please Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our cleent in making a prompd hirmg decisson and thepefore we await your response for the same af the earliest
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Dr. C.V. Raman University

Dr. C.V. Raman University

Name Of The Candidate: Monika Sahu Monika Sahu

Enroll No: 42032400025 42032400025

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2025 2025

Certification Issued Date: 2025-06 2025-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Dr. C.V. Raman University found

genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dr. C.V. Raman University

Report Verified Date:

15-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate: Monika Sahu Monika Sahu

Enroll No: 19021012175 19021012175

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology
Major: Computer Sciecne Computer Sciecne

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-05 2023-05

Sl No: Not provided Not provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Saurabh Kr Singh Office

Executive-COE Office of Galgotias University found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Saurabh Kr Singh Office Executive-COE Office

Report Verified Date:

15-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Dear Sir,

Annexure 3 (a)

Greeting from the GoldQuest Global HR. Services Private Limited!!

We are an International Background Verification Company & we provide emplovers with comprehensive nisk mitigation services that include Education

verification of the candidate. We have been authorized to conduct Education Verification on behalf of an orgamization of yvour Former Student for emplovment

purposes.

I would be most grateful if you could take a few minutes and send the response.
Kindly revert to us on the education validation of Ms. Monika Sahu mentioned below.

Details Details

University Galgotias University
Candidate full name Monika Sahu
Enrolment Iy 19021012175

Title and subject of

qualification- B.Tech

Passing vear 2023

CGPA/ Division Please Provide
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Annexure 3 (b)

Saurabh Singh
Te “Aarti - GoldQuest Glabal™ < sarti@goldguestglobal in>

cc jay" <jayi@goldguestglobalin>, “preeti” «prectiggoldguestgiobal in», “reports” <reportsi@goidguestglobal in>, "Controller of Examinations” <cos@Egalgotiasuniversity eduin>

Dear SirMadam,
The academic Credentials of Meoniks Sehu Enrcliment Ma: 19021042175  has been cross verified with University recerds and found to be comect

Thatefore it is heraly verified and authenticaled

Riards,

Saurabh Kr Singh
Ofice Executive-COE Offica
Galgotias University
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Monika Sahu

Monika Sahu

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 11/11



Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Monika Sahu

Case Rating Mot Rated

Word-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRESNYI-3T9

Current Group Waorld-Cheack

Cender Famala Date of Birth

Last Screened 08 Dec 2025 11:31 Case Created

Entity Type Individusl Cngoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMD
Unresplved Matches 0

Mo

Ciatu Primed 1A

Primiod By

Ao

Confidential

06 Apr 2000
08 Dec 2025 11:31
Ma

Yes

YO LSEG ¥iucence
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT

0% D 2025 11:31 database chack Casze Screenad for Wor
Id-Check [Initial/Re-

Screan Only)
09 Dec 2025 11:31 database check New Case added

Batch

NOTES

Al mestamps i fs expord are in UTE and may be B vadance weh the locala me shovwn on e dpplication

Legal Matico

Thay comants of S recod ane privale ard conflidentiol and shaould nal bo declosed Io S parlies unke (i) e lomms of yaur agreement with LSEG allow you 1o
da s (i) tha.record subjoct rogquests oy dala that you may hdld an ther. and soch cata inchsdes their World-Check recoed; o i) youw are uodar soma othor logal
oflgaton i do sa. Yau mual consider ard abido by yoor own abbpations @ relation o the caga privacy fighta of incdividuals and must nattly them of your inkeniion

2 pearch against Word-Chooh and provicio thom wish rmiomation conlained m the Workd-Check privacy statement. Yau ahall not raly upan the content o this ropart
withoul making independeni checks ia varify the information contained Swran infomation comelated & necessardy brief and should bo read by you in the comexd of
tha fuller delaiis available in the exdemal sooroes fa which links are provided. The accuraoy of the infofmation found in the underying soumces must be venhed with
Ehe recond sutjoct bedans any action is taben and you shauld inform us  any links: o the souroes are brokon. ¥ ihis record conlains negarinne allégations, it showid
be assumed that such sllsgations arn donied by the subject. You should not draw any negatrne inforences about individusis o entiliss merely becauss they are
|demiiad n the catanase, nor bocese they are shown as “Reporied beng irked 307 others idenlfed o he-databiss. Tne nature of inking vares comiderably
flany persons ane induted sosly bocacise They hold or have beld promnenl political positions or ano connecled to such indiduals

Bz Menika Sakw

Diate Printod (1208 B L B e

Primad By dalahase chack RISK

i o Vi Clvuk M I.S EG INTELLIGENCE

-
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-379

GQ-AMRSNVJ-379

Candidate Name:

Monika Sahu

Monika Sahu

Date Of Birth:

06-04-2001

06-04-2001

Father Name:

Lalit kumar Sahu

Lalit kumar Sahu

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Addressl: House no. 41 amaltash colony, House no. 41 amaltash colony,
narmada nagar, narmada nagar, narmada nagar, narmada nagar,
Bilaspur, Chattisgarh 495001. Bilaspur, Chattisgarh 495001.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

11-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION 1D GO-AMRSNV]-3T9

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Monika Sahu

FATHER MAME Lalit kumar Sahu

DATE OF BIRTH Di-April-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no. 41 amaltash colony, narmada nagar, narmada nagar, Bilaspur, Chatisgarh-
495001,

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
Bilaspur Kotwali Police Station

ADDRESS
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 11-December-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
LCONCLUSTOMN:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject wo the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in narare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject w the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limics of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informaton is pained on
the inscruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicadon of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Adh B

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-379

GQ-AMRSNVJ-379

Candidate Name:

Monika Sahu

Monika Sahu

Date Of Birth:

06-04-2001

06-04-2001

Father Name:

Lalit kumar Sahu

Lalit kumar Sahu

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: House no. 41 amaltash colony, House no. 41 amaltash colony,
narmada nagar, narmada nagar, narmada nagar, narmada nagar,
Bilaspur, Chattisgarh 495001. Bilaspur, Chattisgarh 495001.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

11-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I» /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D GO-AMRSNY]-379

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Monika Sahu

FATHER NAME Lalit kumar Sahn

DATE OF BIRTH |- April-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no. 41 amaltash colony, narmada nagar, narmada nagar, Bilaspur, Chattisgarh-
495001,

VERIFICATION STATUS Verificd Clear

VERIFIED DATE 11-December-2025

| EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation dazabase there 1= no Civil or Criminal case insnmited against the Reference
Mumher raised hefore us. The information 15 subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htgaton database there 1= no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limics of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diigence has been conducted in retneval of the informaoon as per the public records available. The informaton is ganed on
the inzeruction of CLIENT and the undersizned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificane.

Yours Truly

A fpo=d

PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Monika Sahu

Monika Sahu

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-379 GQ-AMRSNVJ-379
Employee Id: 116389 116389
Remarks: Through UAN initiation, found below emp details not mentioned in BGV &

Resume ))WIPRO LIMITED(11-05-2022 to 21-06-2022)
il TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED(21-01-2025 to
16-07-2025).As we are unable to get the details validated, hence closing the case

as Orange

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

23-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGYV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Monika Sahu Monika Sahu

CoB 06-04-2001 06-04-2001

Post Graduation

Name of the Board [ School |Dr CV Raman University Or LV Raman University
Course MEBA MBA

Specialization / Major IT & Marketing IT & Marketing

Year of Passing Pursuing Purzuing

Gap Remarks: Through UAMN initiation, found below emp details not mentioned in BGV & Resume i)WIPRO LIMITED{11-05-2022 to 214

06-2022) i) TELEPERFORMAMNCE GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED(21-01-2025 to 16-07-2025).As we are unable to get the
details validated, hence closing the case as Crange.

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Course

B.Tech

B.Tech

Specialization f Major

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

12th std

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Mil Nil
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 1th
Specialization [ Major Mil Mil
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: A Gap identified between 10th std{2016) & 12th std(2019).As we are unable to get the gap validated, hence closing

the case as Orange.
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMEMNT - 1

Name of the Employer Bharti airtel Bharti airtel
Full Name of the Employee  |Monika Sahu Manika Sahu
Date of joining - From 27-06-2023 27-06-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-11-2023 30-11-2023
Designation/Role Quality Analyst Quality Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between Bharti Airtel{11-2023) & PG{06-2024).As we are unable to get the gap

validated, hence closing the case as Orange.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Monika Sahu

Monika Sahu

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-379 GQ-AMRSNVJ-379
UAN No: 101825305184 101825305184
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 18-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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UAN
NAME
FATHER'S NAME

Work History

# Member ID

Annexure 8 (a)

UAN Details Report

101825305184
MONIKA SAHU
LALIT KUMAR SAHLU

Establishment Name

Date of Joining Date of Exit
TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL BUSINESS
1| RJRAJ00203510000122099 | poner = M 21-Jan-2025 16-Jul-2025
DLCPMOO367930000075447 | BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED 27-Jun-2023 30-Nov-2023
3 | DSNHP00237190000312443 | WIPRO LIMITED 11-May-2022 21-Jun-2022

Generated on 18-12-2025 15:44:34

Report Runtime 2025-12-18 15:44:08
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

380175409167

380175409167

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Monila Sahu
== faRDOB: n6/04/2001
afg=n/ FEMALE

e e e e e e e sy

wraR eraT an wEe #, St ar wefif e ot
PO TUSTE A (| WSy pvnfieee, o agaw oy
W TR iR TR ) i e e e e

Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of dtizenship
ar daie of birth. It should be used with verifcation jonline
authentication, of scanmirng of QR code [ offline XML)

XXXX XXXX 9167 '
LT AT, ALY ST
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Annexure 9 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India %‘\,‘\,

< AADHAAR

B myAadhaar @7 English ~

)ashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

[

380175409167 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Chhattisgarh
Mobile Sidikik 2R
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Monika Sahu Monika Sahu

Pan Number: NRYPS9781Q NRYPS9781Q

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 726

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

FESCAT [ TE 4 Pl 09 2k ol | b1 -5 | £ o B meiy il ® 100 SA0HBTHG

~ Tran lenin::rn@CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

wEFERID  BSOOEISO009 SHyDocsod FAFEREMCL mi R fir
COMSUMER INFORMATION
COnEAHIE s Honias Sehu P HETFETIaLG
Dol DA/ 2O8L DRIVIHG UIDEHEL MO
TELEFHDHE Wi VOTER 3
EMAL 1D PREERCAT Bl '
LEHDER l'emalm AALHARLR HUSEER
(1]
ALIEES DELHD, CELHL OELHE - 130008
CIBIL TRANSUHION SCORE(S)
ECORIND EACTIRS
CREDITVISION®
Score 7-
Eargas fode 26 |
B30 high roakd 02 P00 S Tl . precy

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

AT DM TS DALLHRCES

Tobal

High CrfSans, Al

Tern balaned Coaifrat

D : Li] O i i

EHOULRY SUMMARY
q s Eracpd vy Sy avid sbis.
CREDITYISION® ALGORITHM{S)

5 o Creckctiiaion Mgor ehid wesilabis.

CONSUMER DETAILS
COMEUMER INFORMATION

CORSUPEN Adnl | MOHNL -SAHW

IDEMTIFICATIOM(S)

LoE - Ddh/O4r0oL

ACGCOUNT OFTHED DATE

30 051 Aucunt
L] Oldwist

AslEE  Female

CEEOMTYIEDDae SCTRL

ZLA04FI023
ILFD&FI02E

EIATIFICATIOH TYRE IBEHTIFICATIOHN HislER

15510 DaTH EEFTRANI N EAlT

Fap CARD HMEYPEFTAIO

i) = IDEMTIFECATLOS HERCRTED FROM ERDUIRY

TELEPHOME(S)
- ] THLE ool i bl £ TELEE DHE IXTEREI0W
Hobils Prans EOEEUTIATA
js] Haobile Brans S el vl e

Im] = FELEPHOME FEPORTED FROM EROUIRY
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

TRELASAH L GEMALL COH

COMEUMERS REPORTED ADDREES[EE)

ADORLEE LATEGOHTE B B DD D00 DaTE FREE AT
VAR WO S, W B LSS S LASEU R, GHAM DO GARH
GHHATTISGAR - 475004 Y pm—a /0372003
Tu] » b R ESE S SEPOHETRED FROM EROURY
EMPLOYHENT IHFORMATION
g o Emp
COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
1 ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION.  [aRD CAEMED . TLAOSSZ012 | DWTE CUOMD  DS/06/2035 | DATE REFOSTED & CORTIFEED © A000A 1053 'mnﬂﬂ
HCOOUNT AHUAINTE HTATUS
TTRE CORSUHER LOARM SENCTLOHID © B 30)0%1 ParHIHT HOHTHLY L TY
ACIET FREQUEHLCY
HLWRLE KO BISELOSED
HARL CURELHT P REP&YMIHT ki
BehHEL TEHLED
SOOOUHT Hzd Discizmed
wlREER ADTLAL ¥ 50,081 iril L2 10
FaTHinT
[T T JOENT [Ny TTN hO S OLLATERSL
TVEE
CATS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION STARTGATE ; 00/08 2038 | mmp 0aRE - Oi/O4/ 3021 | LaST PavsENT - D5/06DO2E
RS SR M L 1] BLAT Aog AT JUM JEE Al SER oLt MO - -3
oy [i1i]:] o e ] ooo a1 ood aon . . 1 C .
] ] " . 1 . oo [i2e ] T[] [2adi] ooo oo [i3%]

CONMSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ENMOQUIRIES

) o By Do wvad s
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 10 (c)

CIA DATA GLOSSARY
REFCRE SECTIC= HEY TRRM o OO0 CEGCRIPTION
Rapart name Cormemar £
Cromaumer Dagaile = Enmiched througs Enguiny
TdamiiFizakizn]e) 1D Typas Inzoma Tan 10 Humbaer [BRK)
Famsport Mumbar
‘Wokar 10
Drevar & Licomas Mamibsr
Eabmn Card Membar
Wi varrmald 35 Mumeer |9
Talephoneix] : Talephone Typas Lateat 4 Telephone detaiis raported.
Mobie phons
Homa Phone
Cffica phane
Mot Claxsfiad
Ermmi Cantactis] Lakeat 4 arrale raparted
Employ v I[H] Owzupabion Code Lakesk Emgloyrmami deisl reporisd.
Zalared
Zaif Emploryed Brofasscnals
Sl Ermploryesd
Charn
Addremaiee} : Addreen Categary Latest 4 adérves reporied
Farmanank &3drees
Emidarce Addrem
Cffica Addrans
Mot calsgaonamd
L= 5 Dwtaid Azeoumt Infarmation Ackrens Mocaunt ret clossd
Inacties Closed sccount
Dwin Oy i: fiwim of firet diul
Oatw Closed; Dabe of sccount clomsrs
Datn raperted & Caritfied: Hosk recant dabe reporiss by reporimg membar
Last Paymant Dwis: Host recent dais & peymenk wes made on the account.
[} Azcaurd O DOy Pat BusfAesse Classbication Zawrt dote Begnmng of tha paymant histoey

Gomaumer Accaurnt Detela Intormation unser dapuata
Ergjuiry Dinkaila : Mert e cloned
DIECiklWER

EMC: OF REFORT D MDA SANL

End Data: End of e paymenk hisiory

OO0 Bayment i made om the des date

O 900: Pagrmemk: in minzed by membair of dage from the Sus daks
STIx Payments bairg made wasin 90 doye

=244 Special account craated dor raporting Standend Accounia moving boward
Zub-Siandard

SUIH: Peyments beng mads after 90 Sayn

onT: Tem s Subetizn far 11 b

LES : Than mercourt where loxe hse een i i and : i
BEE : Data not reperted by Inakdution

[t ham rained g reguaIt regerding lnaus in corTecinme of the

dain reported by Finanzial Institetion

Errguiry mads with siher Mambers

Al rferrsl o ca itk T Cres nepe T fe been collal g by Trm alineon ST, S [T CHIL w0 o musteos o eead sl ofardnsd by i o Gl reenbsrs | Seabere | o part of
P ekl At dikd M i PHONEE ML S0 SFRa R 1 s S et S AR . el v el oF W o sulimd e Mes Cred i raport B o oded i kit . 1Fe 0RO 107 e i
witch ‘saes of TU CIOL. T OIE cisn o bt #4001 D0 fiala i o ey, - Bkl | el w02y U of 000 0P8 Wil 24 £ 0f Wt i Db Flisdein 1, 38 Wield -8y B Bl andl 5o reapna dis

0 S T el e R ey i e ea TU D TR T i o e B i £ 8 eirnid Ly B3

e coralveas of The Dperaweg Aakss for PO DRI arad e Pesekdis

T AL Naesikvir CHE Lefed Foreeip Dred i bl oot B e | D sclic] faandl 20 ik ool

TransUnkn JCOEIL CIN : UTTS00MHIO00PLC 1RSIV
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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